HB0083SW001 (CORRECTED COPY)

2 3 4	Page 1-1	ine 4	After "report;" delete "providing".
	Page 1-1	ine 5	Delete "rulemaking authority;".
	Page 2-1	ine 13	After "writing" delete "and" and insert ",".
7 8 9	Page 2-1	ine 14	After "tribe" insert "and ratified by the majority of both chambers of the legislature before the agreement shall take effect".
11 12 13	Page 2-1	ines 16 thre	ough 21 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
14 15	Pages 3	and 4	Delete entirely.
16 17 18 19	_		ugh 16 Delete entirely including Senate the standing committee amendment (HB0083SS001/A) in these lines and insert:
20 21	" (C) This sect:	ion is repealed December 31, 2027.".
22 23	Page 6-1	ines 1 thro	ugh 5 Delete entirely.
	Page 6-1	ine 7	Delete "Section 4." and insert "Section 3.". ELLIS, CASE